Sesion 77C: Monday, January 19, 2026

Dispatcher:
Yard Crew:

Dubois Plant:

Clearfield:
Hostler:

Traffic Supervisor of Operations (TSO): Bob R

Remote Login Info:

Bryan K

George M /John S
Closed

Closed

Bob R

LOCOs ? B iii?T END LOC.
TRAIN No. | (LEAD, g = £ g ENGINEER - - TRAIN
NEXT) & E B R TOWN-TRACK | TOWN-TRACK TYPE
.
504T 248 8 12:00 Jim Y MS NCY F
X410 312 10 1 12:00 Lee S DB WJ-E4 Cc
714 7551 10 2 12:00 Ken C NCY-6 WJ-E3 F
513T 8510 2 12:15 Paul G DB DB F
641 338 3 3 12:27 Ernie L WJ-E6 | RW-W5 P
222R 288 11 4 13:31 John V RW-W3 EP-N6 F
324 244 8 2 14:40 Ken C EP-N3 WJ-E5 F
EC-9 8102 10 1 15:02 Lee S WJ-E1 RW-W3 F
5242T 248 1 16:05 Jim Y NCY NCY F
713 7551 15 16:25 Paul G WJ-E3 EP-N5 F
522T 287 1 16:35 Paul G NCY NCY F
521T 416 4 16:55 Jim Y NCY NCY L
672 401 3 3 17:05 Ernie L RwW-wé | wJ-E7 P
128 223 3 4 17:43 John V RW-W6 | WJ-E8 P
127 554 3 17:45 WJ-CR1 RW-W6 P
FIFO - First In / First Out
Passenger

Scheduled Freight

Local Freight

Extra

Yard Transfer
Helper

Comment

FIFO


http://73.172.123.69:10081/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10081/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10081/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10081/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10085/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10085/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10085/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10085/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10082/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10082/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10082/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10082/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10083/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10083/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10083/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10083/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10082/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10083/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10081/html/
http://73.172.123.69:10085/html/

